Report Name:
Show:

Show Item Details
Show Item Name
1045-2
1359-1
1899-1
1385-5
1798-2
1312-1
1046-2
1805-2
1822-1
1676-1
1217-1
1823-2
1798-50
1787-1
1223-2
1575-10
1601-4
1271-1
1580-2
1259-3
1533-10
1458-1
1837-1
1100-30
1076-2
1068-2
1742-1
1418-1
1832-1
1179-1
1570-3
1067-10
1548-2
1068-10
1718-10
1408-20
1008-3
1166-1
1408-30
1509-10
1743-60
1241-1

Show Item Report

2021 NIJSS - Duroc (Show Id: 217)

Exhibitor

LATHE BENAVIDESM TX
MACY JACOBSON, IA
RIDGE GARRETT, OK
MCKINLEY KAYSEN, IA
WILLIAM TOLBERT, GA
IAN HEATH, GA

RAYLEE JO BENAVIDE, TXS
GRACIE TUCKER

BLAKE WALL, GA
STEVEN SANDERS, OK
CHARLEE FLEMING, GA
EMILY WALL, GA
WILLIAM TOLBERT, GA
MCCONNELL TEATE. GA
ADDIE FOOR, OH
BRADEN OLSON, IL
BRANTLEY PLATT, IN
ASHTIN GUYER, IL
KARSON OSBORN, OK
CARA GREINER, IN
MASON MILLER, IN
ABIGAIL LOMORO, Ml
ALAINA WEBSTER, PA
COLE CARITY, OH
JADEN BROTHERTON, MO
MASON BOESKOOL, Ml
JACKSON STERLE, IA
EVAN KRAUSE, IL
ADDISON WATERS, GA
FARRAH DUPREE, OK
KYSER NEMECEK, KS
JOELLE BOESKOOL, Ml
HALLE MOREHEAD, OH
MASON BOESKOOL, Ml
JOHN SMOCK, OH
DILLON KNOLL, NY
ELIANNAH ANDERSON, FL
BAYLEE DOSTER, IN
DILLON KNOLL, NY
KENLEY MEDLEY, IL
BRYSON STICKLER, IL
KRISTIN GOFF, IN

Class Name

Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 1 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 2 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts

Placement in Class
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1713-4
1705-10
1314-2
1523-10
1705-10
1601-5
1435-1
1696-3
1898-1
1522-10
1086-1
1088-2
1125-10
1124-1
1687-1
1869-2
1487-2
1539-10
1141-3
1018-30
1446-1
1600-1
1837-2
1576-10
1225-1
1163-2
1056-2
1433-2
1202-1
1231-3
1758-2
1085-2
1009-2
1066-1
1158-1
1700-2
1346-3
1800-1
1639-3
1599-2
1816-1
1154-2
1663-4
1543-2
1167-1
1365-3
1476-1

CLAY SMITH, GA
BETHANY SIMS, TN
HALLIE HEGE, IN
MASON/DYLAN MILLER &
BETHANY SIMS, TN
BRANTLEY PLATT, IN
LUKE LAY, TN

ROBBY SHEETS, IN
KAIA CODDING, OK
COLTON MILLER, IN
GRACIE BURBRINK, IN
JOSIE BURBRINK, IN
CHLOE CRAGEN, IN
COLT CRAGEN, IN
JAXON SCRIBER, KY
PEYTON WININGER, IN
MACK MAY, GA
RHETT MINGS, IN
NATALIE DARNER, OH
KAYLA BAKER, IN
MALLORY LILES, OH
MORGAN PIERSON, IN
ALAINA WEBSTER, PA
KELTEN OLSON, IL
HARPER FORDICE, IN
LINDSEY DORE, OH
OLIVIA BLACK, MI
KELLEN LAWSON, IN
AARON ERNST, MI
GRACE FRY, IN
MADILINE STRAIN, KY
ELLIE BURBRINK, IN
ABBEY ANGST. MI
BARRETT BOERGER, OH
VADE DISHMAN, IN
HUNTER SHIKE, IL
HOLLY HOWARD, IN
ALLEY TROESSER, MO
HALLEE RHOADS, IL
MACKENZIE PIERSON, IN
OWEN VICKREY, IN
MADDISON DEORNELLAS, IL
ELLY ROESSLER, IN
NOAH MITCHELL. IN
BREE DOSTER, IN
BRAYDEN JIPPING, Ml
BRODY MARTIN, IN

Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 3 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 4 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 5 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
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1078-2
1596-2
1371-10
1370-1
1035-1
1658-1
1884-1
1581-10
1443-1
1715-3
1472-10
1812-3
1742-2
1288-1
1759-1
1812-4
1863-30
1160-3
1753-2
1086-2
1758-1
1561-3
1426-1
1863-20
1315-2
1139-1
1783-1
1785-1
1067-2
1194-1
1817-2
1132-10
1439-1
1801-1
1729-1
1262-2
1592-1
1409-1
1603-1
1696-1
1085-1
1604-4
1046-1
1434-2
1222-1
1591-1
1480-1

CEATEN BRUBAKER, IN
WILLIAM PETLA, IL
KASEY JOHNSON, KY
CAMPBELL JOHNSON, KY
JAYLA BATT, IN

JACOB RODIBAUGH, IN
COLBY WYRICK, IN
BRYCE OSTROM, Ml
BRAILEY LEWIS, 1A
TATUM SMITH, IN
NATALIE MANIER, IN
CAGNEY UTTERBACK, IN
JACKSON STERLE, IA
ALICE HARGRAVE, NY
AINSLEY STRANGE, IN
CAGNEY UTTERBACK, IN
CALE WILLIAMS, IN
JADE DOHERTY, WI
ALLISON STONER, MD
GRACIE BURBRINK, IN
MIKAYLA STRAIN, KY
DELANEY MURRELL, GA
NOAH LANG. OH

CALE WILLIAMS, IN
OWEN HEGE, IN
MADISON DANIEL, IN
MAGGIE TAYLOR, IN
MEGHAN TAYLOR, IN
JOELLE BOESKOOL, MI
JAYDEN EMENHISER, IN
JAIMA VIGAR, IN
GARRETT CROWDER, IN
DEMI LEE, OH

KRAYTEN TROGDON, IL
EMMA RAE SPITTLER, IL
EVAN GRINSTEAD, IN
JENNA PERRY, MO
AUBRY KNOTT, MD
KARL ROSS POHLE, GA
ROBBY SHEETS. IN
ELLIE BURBRINK, IN
GRADY POLISKA, IL

RAYLEE JO BENAVIDES, TX

LYDIA LAWSON, OH
CARSON MAE FOLEY, IL
CRISTA PERRY, MO
KALLIE MARTIN, IN

Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 6 Duroc Gilts
Class 7 Duroc Gilts
Class 7 Duroc Gilts
Class 7 Duroc Gilts
Class 7 Duroc Gilts
Class 7 Duroc Gilts
Class 7 Duroc Gilts
Class 7 Duroc Gilts
Class 7 Duroc Gilts
Class 7 Duroc Gilts
Class 7 Duroc Gilts
Class 8 Duroc Gilts
Class 8 Duroc Gilts
Class 8 Duroc Gilts
Class 8 Duroc Gilts
Class 8 Duroc Gilts
Class 8 Duroc Gilts
Class 8 Duroc Gilts
Class 8 Duroc Gilts
Class 8 Duroc Gilts
Class 8 Duroc Gilts
Class 8 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 9 Duroc Gilts
Class 10 Duroc Gilts
Class 10 Duroc Gilts
Class 10 Duroc Gilts
Class 10 Duroc Gilts
Class 10 Duroc Gilts
Class 10 Duroc Gilts
Class 10 Duroc Gilts
Class 10 Duroc Gilts
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1611-1
1475-2
1736-1
1082-1
1156-2
1028-1
1188-1
1425-5
1694-2
1128-10
1259-10
1543-1
1407-1
1341-1
1786-1
1045-3
1322-1
1777-1
1817-3
1318-10
1116-1
1296-10
1732-1
1029-10
1030-2
1114-1
1541-2
1525-3
1027-1
1788-1
1846-1
1906-1
1876-1
1522-2
1330-1
1760-10
1399-1
1055-1
1199-1
1283-10
1190-1
1075-1
13111
1528-1
1206-1
1731-1
1401-10

CARTER PRICE, FL
BLAKELY MARTIN, LA
BRENNA STALLCOP, IN
BRISTO BUCKLAND, IN
BRAXEN DEVLIN, FL
LAINE BARNETT, IN
DYLANN EDWARDS, IN
KERI LANDRY, LA
CHARLIE SHAWLEY, IA
GREYSON CRONE, IN
CARA GREINER, IN
NOAH MITCHELL, IN
KOLTON KNAUTH, IL
LINDSEY HOOD, IN
SHELBY TAYLOR, OH
LATHE BENAVIDES, TX
GUS HEYERLY, IN

MADISON TANGEMAN, OH

QUINTENN VIGAR, IN

HOGAN HENDRICKSON, IN

BRADEN COMPTON, KY
ASHTYN HARVEY, IN
KEEGAN SPRAY, IN
LANDON BARR, IN
COLTON BARTOE, OH
EMMA CLOUSER, IN
JACOB MISINIEC, IN
HANNAH MILLER, IL
KENDALL BARNETT, IN
SAVANHA TEATE, GA
DREW WELCH, MO
HAYDEN JOYCE, IN
KEATON WOODS, IN
COLTON MILLER, IN
ALEX HOBSON, IN
HARPER STRANGE, IN
DANE KISSELL, IN
MOLLY BLACK, OH
CHYANN EMERSON, OK
ANNA HANNON, IN
BRYNN EISTERHOLD, IN
PEYTON BRITT, FL
SARAH HEADY, IN
JARRETT MILLER, OH
BRODY EVERHART, IN
NOAH SPONCIL. OH
LIZA KLINGENBERG, Ml

Class 10 Duroc Gilts
Class 10 Duroc Gilts
Class 10 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 11 Duroc Gilts
Class 12 Duroc Gilts
Class 12 Duroc Gilts
Class 12 Duroc Gilts
Class 12 Duroc Gilts
Class 12 Duroc Gilts
Class 12 Duroc Gilts
Class 12 Duroc Gilts
Class 12 Duroc Gilts
Class 12 Duroc Gilts
Class 12 Duroc Gilts
Class 12 Duroc Gilts
Class 12 Duroc Gilts
Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 13 Duroc Gilt

Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts

[
~ O

O 0 NO UL & WN -

[ S G S Y
w N Bk O

O 00N UL B WN -

O 00N UL B WN -

N
A W N RO



1359-2
1472-5
1582-10
1401-20
1655-1
1007-1
1229-1
1504-1
1292-1
1487-1
1727-1
1032-2
1396-1
1261-1
1037-2
1663-3
1218-1
1069-1
1394-2
1087-1
1866-1
1561-2
1031-1
1813-2
1805-1
1015-2
1317-1
1455-1
1018-10
1462-1
1040-20
1163-1
1041-1
1157-2
1801-2
1694-10
1904-1
1053-1
1235-10
1525-1
1234-1
1234-10
1271-2
1040-40
1715-10
1688-2
1375-1

MACY JACOBSON, IA
NATALIE MANIER, IN
COOPER OSTROM, Ml
LIZA KLINGENBERG, Ml
LAUREN ROBINSON, MO
ASA ANDERSON, FL

GUS FRASCH, IN

PARKER MEAD, IN
HOLLY HARRIS, WI
MACK MAY, GA

KYNDAL SOWELL, FL
HOLLY BASS, TX

ISAAC KIMBLE, WV
RACHEL GRIMES, MO
ETHAN BEAMAN, IN
ELLY ROESSLER, IN
DRAKE FLETCHER, IL
TRAVIS BOESKOOL, Ml
KARSON KILMER, IN
JACOB BURBRINK, IN
KYLA WILLIAMS, OH
DELANEY MURRELL, GA
KYLEE BARTOE, OH
REGAN VARNES, FL
GRACIE TUCKER, GA
KATELYNN ARNOLD, IN
HADLEY HENDRICKSON, IN
HUNTER LOGUE, IN
KAYLA BAKER, IN

COLIN LOUDERMILK, IN
WILLOW BECK, IN
LINDSEY DORE, OH
GABRIANA NICOLE BEEMAN, IN
BRENNA DRYER, IL
KRAYTEN TROGDON, IL
CHARLIE SHAWLEY, IA
HALEY JONES, FL
JENNIFER BITTNER. OH
ELLIOT FUNKHOUSER, IN
HANNAH MILLER, IL
ALEXIS FUNKHOUSER, IN
ALEXIS FUNKHOUSER, IN
ASHTIN GUYER, IL
WILLOW BECK, IN
TATUM SMITH, IN
KENNA SEABURN, OH
BRODY JONES, IN

Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 14 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 15 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 16 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
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1565-5
1378-1
1568-1
1728-1
1090-2
1159-1
1266-1
1140-1
1669-10
1463-2
1369-1
1272-2
1425-4
1231-1
1148-2
1547-10
1580-1
1781-1
1761-1
1613-3
1892-1
1365-2
1723-3
1744-10
1553-10
1546-10
1594-2
1613-2
1581-2
1356-1
1620-2
1136-1
1032-1

EMILY MYERS, IN
TUCKER JONES, IN
WORTH NAYLOR, IN
RAELYN SOWELL, FL
BROOKLEE BUSSING, IN
PEYTON DITTER, FL
BRENDAN GROSS, TX
RICHARD DANIELS 111, FL
GRACIE RUE, TN
AMBER LOVELL, FL
ANSLEIGH JOHNSON, GA
NALANEY GUYER, IL
KERI LANDRY, LA
GRACE FRY, IN
HARPER DAY, IN
RYLIE MOORE, IL
KARSON OSBORN, OK
BAILEY TAYLOR, IN
PAYTON STRANGE, IN
TOBEY PRICE. F;
JADEN ZEDEKER, OH
BRAYDEN JIPPING, MI
ALYSSA SOBASKY, IN
KYLENE STIERLY, NY
RACHEL MOSELEY, WI
EMERIE MOORE, IL
HAYDEN PETERS, FL
TOBEY PRICE, FL
BRYCE OSTROM, MI
ZANDER IVEY, OH
SAMANTHA RAKE, WI
LEVI CURLIN, IN
HOLLY BASS, TX

Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 17 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 18 Duroc Gilts
Class 19 Duroc Gilts
Class 19 Duroc Gilts
Class 19 Duroc Gilts
Class 19 Duroc Gilts
Class 19 Duroc Gilts
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